

BSEL INFRASTRUCTURE REALTY LIMITED

CIN : L99999MH1995PLC094498

Regd. Office : 737, 7th Floor, The Bombay Oilseeds & Oils Exchange Premises Co-op, Soc. Ltd.,
The Commodity Exchange, Plot No. 2,3 & 4, Sector-19-A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400 705.
Tel. : +91-22-6512 3124, Tele fax : +91 22 2784 4401, website : www. bsel.com



Date: 12th November, 2019

To, BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street; Fort Mumbai 400 001 Script Code: 532123 ISIN: INE395A01016	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block; Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: BSELINFRA ISIN: INE395A01016
--	--

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of the financial results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 published in The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi).

This is for your reference and records.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully,

For BSEL Infrastructure Realty Limited

Alpa Hakani

Ms. Alpa Hakani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED
501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur,
Navi Mumbai - 400614, Maharashtra
Regd. Office - Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Jansalal Bajaj Marg,
Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021. Phone: +91 022-45417305/04;
Email: indel@indel.com; URL: www.indel.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC02385

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2019	30-09-2018	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
1	Total income from operations	2,731.06	3,396.39	4,904.16	5,571.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	579.45	714.48	787.59	867.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	579.45	714.48	787.59	867.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	473.17	588.98	613.65	716.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(129.54)	787.89	1,412.43	2,194.10
6	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	1.48	1.84	1.92	2.24

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.indel.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 8th November, 2019

For Hercules Hoists Limited
Sd/-
Shekhar Bajaj
Chairman

BENTLEY COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN - L24110MH1985PLC035396
Regd. Office: Bhansali House, A-5, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796
E-mail: bentleycommercial@gmail.com • Website: www.bentleycommercial.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
(₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(4.34)	(0.42)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(4.34)	(0.42)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(4.34)	(0.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.26)	(4.34)	(0.42)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	99.60	99.60	99.60
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.44)	(0.04)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.bentleycommercial.net) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2019

For Bentley Commercial Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Jayesh B. Bhansali
Director
(DIN: 01062853)

SPEEDAGE COMMERCIALS LIMITED
CIN - L51900MH1984PLC034503
Regd. Office: Bhansali House, A-5, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796
E-mail: speedagecommercial@gmail.com • Website: www.speedagecommercial.net

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
(₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.16	0.16	0.15	0.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	(0.55)	(4.95)	(0.23)	(0.23)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.55)	(4.95)	(0.23)	(0.23)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.55)	(4.95)	(0.23)	(0.23)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.55)	(4.95)	(0.23)	(0.23)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	98.00	98.00	98.00	98.00
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.06)	(0.51)	(0.02)	(0.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.speedagecommercial.net) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2019

For Speedage Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Jayesh B. Bhansali
Director
(DIN: 01062853)

BSEL INFRASTRUCTURE REALTY LTD.
CIN : L99999MH1995PLC094498
Regd. Office: 737, 7th Floor, The Bombay Oil Seeds and Oil Exchange Premises Co. Op. Society Ltd., The Commodity Exchange, Plot No.2, 3 & 4, Sector 19, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 705. Website: www.bsel.com

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
(Rupees in lakhs except for shares and earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	(325.12)	(474.50)	(555.02)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(458.51)	(660.31)	(593.88)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(458.51)	(660.31)	(593.88)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(458.51)	(660.31)	(594.81)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(458.51)	(660.31)	(594.81)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	8,261.68	8,261.68	8,261.68
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) - Basic - Diluted	(0.55) (0.55)	(0.80) (0.80)	(0.72) (0.72)

The key information of the unaudited standalone financial result of the Company are given below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	(325.12)	(474.50)	(555.02)
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(458.51)	(660.31)	(593.88)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(458.51)	(660.31)	(594.81)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	(458.51)	(660.31)	(594.81)

Note: The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2019.

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2019

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
BSEL Infrastructure Realty Limited
Sd/-
Alpa Hakani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SHERATON PROPERTIES & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN - L45202MH1985PLC036920
REGD OFFICE: BHANSALI HOUSE, A-5, OFF VEERA DESAI ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI-400053
Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796
E-mail: sheratonproperties@gmail.com • Website: www.sheratonproperties.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
(₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(5.75)	(3.77)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(5.75)	(3.77)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(0.26)	(5.75)	(3.77)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.26)	(5.75)	(3.77)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	120.00	120.00	120.00
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.02)	(0.48)	(0.31)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.sheratonproperties.net) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2019

For Sheraton Properties & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Jayesh B. Bhansali
Director
(DIN: 01062853)

SOLID STONE COMPANY LIMITED
Regd Office : 1501, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
CIN : L26960MH1990PLC056449 Website : www.solid-stone.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019
(Rs. in lakhs) (except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sep.2019	30 Jun.2019	30 Sep.2019	30 Sep.2018	31 Mar.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (Net)	949.98	860.46	1,135.38	1,810.44	2,040.19
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	28.83	10.37	13.28	39.21	25.13
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and Associate Share)	27.92	8.21	12.45	36.13	23.58
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.06	5.03	4.67	24.10	11.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.18	5.16	4.66	24.35	11.81
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/-)	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,558.71
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualised)	0.35	0.09	0.09	0.45	0.22

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sep.2019	30 Jun.2019	30 Sep.2019	30 Sep.2018	31 Mar.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	949.98	860.46	1,135.38	1,810.44	2,040.19
2	Profit before tax	28.84	10.37	13.29	39.21	25.13
3	Profit after tax	19.98	7.20	5.49	27.18	13.38

Note: The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09.11.2019.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09/11/2019

For Solid Stone Company Limited
Sd/-
Prakash B. Khakhar
Joint Managing Director
DIN : 00394138

V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Registered Office: Cama Building, 1st Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC037218

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended
	30 th September 2019	30 th June 2019	30 th September 2018	30 th September 2019	30 th September 2019	31 st March 2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	65.18	79.19	51.28	144.37	99.14	219.47	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	11.35	36.88	14.65	48.23	22.87	51.79	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	8.56	27.28	10.99	35.84	16.78	45.38	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	8.56	27.28	84.80	35.84	91.62	36.51	
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)							
• Basic	0.19	0.60	0.24	0.79	0.39	1.00	
• Diluted	0.19	0.60	0.24	0.79	0.39	1.00	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2019

For V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
Pradip R Shroff
Managing Director

EXCEL REALTY N INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as Excel Infoways Limited) CIN-L45400MH2003PLC158568
Registered Office: 31-A, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel: 022-26394246 • Fax: 022-26394248 • Email: cs@excel-infoways.com • Website: www.excel-infoways.com
Authorized capital Rs. 100,00,00,000 • Issued/ Subscribed / Paid-up capital - Rs. 94,04,63,370

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	3 Months ended (30.09.2019) Unaudited	3 Months ended (30.06.2019) Unaudited	3 Months ended (30.09.2019) Audited	12 Months ended (31.03.2019) Audited	3 Months ended (30.09.2019) Unaudited	6 Months ended (30.09.2019) Unaudited	12 Months ended (31.03.2019) Audited	
Total income from Operations (net)	122.59	167.18	246.70	1193.25	122.59	246.70	1193.25	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.56	1.98	17.74	22.82	13.67	17.97	23.11	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.77	1.93	16.70	22.20	12.88	16.93	22.49	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.13	1.53	11.99	22.05	9.24	12.22	22.34	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	9.13	1.53	11.99	22.05	9.24	12.22	22.34	
Equity Share Capital	9404.63	9404.63	9404.63	9404.63	9404.63	9404.63	9404.63	
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	7709.48	-	-	7708.15	
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.02	
Diluted	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.02	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website for BSE Limited at link www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.excel-infoways.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2019

For Excel Realty N Infra Limited
Sd/-
Lakhendra Khurana
Chairman & Managing Director

MULLER & PHIPPS (INDIA) LTD
Registered Office : 204, Madhava Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
Tel No : 022-26591191, Fax -022-26591186, Website-www.mulphico.co.in, CIN No L63090MH1917PLC007897

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED (CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019
(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-09-2019	30-06-2019	30-09-2018	30-09-2019	30-09-2018	31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	121.97	107.22	104.62	229.19	202.38	383.05
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional items)	28.74	12.45	12.14	41.35	20.62	23.80
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	28.74	12.45	12.14	41.35	20.62	19.20
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.20	11.81	11.69	40.17	19.72	20.15
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(534.52)
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10/- each (not annualised))						
1)	Basic (In Rs)	4.60	1.99	1.94	6.62	3.30	3.07
2)	Diluted (In Rs)	4.60	1.99	1.94	6.62	3.30	3.07

Note: The Results for the Quarter/Half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2019.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2019

For Muller & Phipps (India) Ltd
Sd/-
Milan Dalal
Director
DIN No : 00062453

SAFARI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered Office : 302-303, A Wing, The Qube, CTS No 1498, A/2, M V Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059, (T) +91 22 40381888; (F) +91 22 40381850 Email id: investor@safari.in, Website: www.safaribags.com, CIN: L25200MH1980PLC022812

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019
(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Part
---------	------

MPIL CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L74299MH1959PLC163775
Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd floor, 29, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
 Tel: + 91 22 2203 3992 / 2205 4196 Fax: + 91 22 2208 3984
 Website : www.mpilcorporation.com Email: cs@mpilcorporation.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	36.00	34.00	46.00	70.00	65.00	138.00	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-5.00	1.00	2.00	-4.00	1.00	19.00	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	90.00	1.00	2.00	91.00	1.00	19.00	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	72.00	1.00	2.00	73.00	1.00	15.00	
5	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	72.00	1.00	2.00	73.00	1.00	15.00	
7	Equity Share Capital	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	
8	Earning per shares (of ₹ 10/- each) not annualized	12.63	0.17	0.36	12.80	0.18	2.65	
	Basic ₹	12.63	0.17	0.36	12.80	0.18	2.65	
	Diluted ₹	12.63	0.17	0.36	12.80	0.18	2.65	

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on our website www.mpilcorporation.com
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For MPIL Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Veena Milan Dalal
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00062873

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2019

जाहीर सूचना

खालील परिशिष्टातील वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीवरील श्री. संजय हाबरे आणि सी. अंजली संजय हाबरे यांच्या हक्कांनी लपवणी आणि प्रमाणित करण्यासाठी यादारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे. सर्व व्यक्तींना खालील नमुद मिळकतीवर वा विरुद्ध गहाण, भेट, विक्री, भाडेपत्र, धारणाधिकार, भार, न्यास, देवघाल, सुविधाधिकार वा अन्य जे जे काही असेल त्याद्वारे कोणताही दावा असल्यास त्याबाबत लेखी स्वरूपात निम्नस्वाक्षरीकाराना त्याचे कार्यालय ५९, डॉ. व्ही. बी. गोंधी मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ०२३ येथे वा सूचनेच्या प्रिन्सिपलचा ताखेपासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत कळविणे आवश्यक आहे, अन्यथा असा दावा विचारात न घेता हक्क प्रमाणित करण्यात येतील आणि जर तो असल्यास सोडून दिला असे समजण्यात येईल.

वरील संदर्भात परिशिष्ट

गोफ लिक्विड को- ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेडचा गुणाव बाग म्हणून नावाच्या मिळकतीचा भाग वत असलेल्या, व्हिलेज चेंबूरचा सीटीएस क्र. १४४० आणि चेंबूरचा उपगमनीय योजना क्र. III चा प्लॉट क्र. ५६९ बी (मूळ प्लॉट क्र. ५६९) चा भाग असलेला) घाक जमिनीवर उभा असलेला एकूण व्हिटाअप एरिया १५७ चौफुटा मीटर्स अन्वयाचा तळमजला आणि एक वरील मजल्याचा समावेश असलेला निवासी बंगला क्र. १२ (यापूर्वी बंगला क्र. एफ म्हणून ज्ञात), जी मिळकत नोंदीकरण जिल्हा आणि उपजिल्हा, मुंबई उपनगरीय न्हूम्युनिसिपल डॉ. ए. सोपारस मार्ग, चेंबूर येथे स्थित आहे.

अमोल के. टेंबे
 वकील उच्च न्यायालय

JAI CORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431 603, Maharashtra.
 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 • Website: www.jaicorpindia.com • e-mail for shareholders: cs2@jaicorpindia.com
 Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • Fax: (022) 2287 5197

LOSS OF EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported as misplaced / lost/ stolen and the registered holder thereof/claimant thereof have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Sl. No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate Nos.		No. of Shares	Face Value
			From	To	From	To		
1	JCL141623	Sunil Kumar Verma	5753706	5753735	31213	31215	30	Rs.10/-

The Company has notified the Stock Exchanges where these shares are listed about the loss of the share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of the share certificates should write to the Company Secretary at the address given above within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice.

In case where no objection is received within the said 15 days, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates. After issuance of duplicate share certificates, the original share certificates shall stand cancelled and any person dealing with the original share certificate(s) shall be doing so at his/her own risk as to costs and consequences and the Company will not be responsible for it in any way.

for Jai Corp Ltd.
Sd/-
 Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11.11.2019
 Corporate Office: 12-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.
 Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • Fax: (022) 2287 5197

RURAL FAIRPRICE WHOLESALE LTD

Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, Sobo Central Mall, Pt. Madan Mohan Malviya Road, Haji Ali, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034, India
 Tel. No. 022-3084 2200 ; Fax No. : 022 - 3084 2201 CIN : U51109MH2009PLC195415

Unaudited financial results for six months/half year ended September 30, 2019 (Amt In Lakhs)

Particulars	Six months ended 30/09/2019		Corresponding Six months ended in the previous year 30/09/2018		Year ended 31/03/2019		Year Ended 31/03/2018	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	1. Total Income from Operations	411.92	3,025.16	3,551.88	906.96			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(34.59)	6.30	3.56	(760.94)				
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(34.59)	6.30	3.56	(760.94)				
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(32.66)	4.66	0.70	(760.94)				
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(32.66)	4.66	0.70	(760.94)				
6. Earning Per Share (EPS) :								
(i) Basic (in Rs.)	(65.32)	9.32	1.40	(1,521.87)				
(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	(65.32)	9.32	1.40	(1,521.87)				
7. Paid up Equity Share Capital	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00				
8. Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(793.56)	(756.94)	(760.90)	(761.60)				
9. Net Worth	(788.56)	(751.94)	(755.90)	(756.60)				
10. Paid up debt Capital	76,058.18	34,751.27	36,835.91	32,777.59				
11. Outstanding Redeemable Preferences Share Capital	-	-	-	-				
12. Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
13. Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
14. Debt Equity Ratio	(96.45)	(46.22)	(48.73)	(43.32)				
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	(208.50)	-	403.92	0.01				
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(208.50)	-	403.92	0.01				

Note:
 (1) The above results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 11th November, 2019. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company in the line with the Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (2) During the period, the company has capitalised borrowing cost of Rs 4342.02 Lakhs to the capital work in progress, which does not meet the criteria laid down in IND AS -23 "Borrowing Cost".
 (3) Formula used for computation of coverage ratios (i) DSCR = Earning before interest and tax / (Interest + Principle Repayment), (ii) ISCR = Earning before interest and tax / Interest (iii) Debt Equity Ratio, represents loan funds (Long term and short term borrowings) / shareholder's funds (equity shares and other equity).

For and on behalf of Rural Fairprice Wholesale Limited
Sd/-
Vikas Jain
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th November, 2019

जाहीर सूचना

तमा जनेसे यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, आमचे अशील श्री. मालव अनिल काकड आणि श्री. कुणाल अनिल काकड ज्यांचा पत्ता आहे - काकड हाऊस, ११, न्यू मरिन लाईन्स, मुंबई-४०० ०२० हे येथे खालील परिशिष्टात सविस्तर वर्णन लिहिलेल्या मिळकत आणि फ्लॅटचे त्यांचे चुलत भाऊ श्री. मितुल गुणवंत काकड ("मितुल") आणि श्री. निरज गुणवंत काकड ("निरज") यांच्यासह एकत्रितपणे सहालक आहेत. अशाप्रमाणे त्यामध्ये प्रत्येकाचा २५% अविभाजित हिस्सा, अधिकार, हक्क आणि हितसंबंध आहे.

सुवाचीत मिळकत आमच्या अशिलांचे स्वर्गीय आजोबा म्हणजेच श्री. पुरुषोत्तम वी. काकड यांच्या मालकीची होती आणि त्यांच्या मृत्यूनंतर त्यांची पत्नी सी. शांताबेन पुरुषोत्तम काकड म्हणजेच आमच्या अशिलांच्या आजी मालक होत्या ज्यांचे ७ नोव्हेंबर, २०१० रोजी निधन झाले. दिनांक २६ जुलै, २००६ च्या त्यांच्या अंतिम मृत्युपत्राने ("मृत्युपत्र") स्वर्गीय सी. शांताबेन वी. काकड यांनी (i) मिळकतीमधील त्यांचे सर्व अधिकार, हक्क आणि हितसंबंध आणि (ii) फ्लॅटचे मालकी अधिकार, सी. प्रतिमा फिरीट काकड (आमच्या अशिलांच्या काकू, ज्या ४० पेक्षा जास्त वर्षांपासून फ्लॅटच्या निरंतर कब्जे-वहिवाटदार आहेत) यांच्या वहिवाट, वापराच्या आणि हयातभर हितसंबंधांच्या अधीन राहून समान हिश्यामध्ये आमचे अशील, मितुल आणि निरज यांच्या नावे मृत्युपत्रित दान म्हणून दिले. नामदार उच्च न्यायालय, मुंबई ने व्यवस्थापक श्री. अनिल काकड यांना मृत्युपत्राचे मृत्युपत्र प्रमाण मंजूर केले.

आमच्या अशिलांना न सांगता व लेखी संमती न घेता निरज यांनी तसे करण्याचा कोणताही हक्क/प्राधिकृत नसतानाही आयडीएफसी फर्स्ट बँक लिमिटेड ("आयडीएफसी") कडे त्यांचा (i) मिळकतीमधील २५% अविभाजित हिस्सा, अधिकार, हक्क आणि हितसंबंध आणि (ii) संपूर्ण फ्लॅट ("द्विधापट्टी उद्देख "हागाण मिळकती") गहाण घेतले. आमचे अशील सांगतात की, आयडीएफसी च्या नावातील गहाण मिळकतीचे अधिपत गहाण वैध नसून आमच्या अशिलांवर बंधनकारक नाही आणि म्हणून दिनांक १९ सप्टेंबर, २०१९ च्या आमच्या पत्राद्वारे आमच्या अशिलांनी आयडीएफसीकडे त्यांचा आक्षेप नोंदवला आहे जो आजपर्यंत नाकारलेला नाही किंवा त्याला प्रतिसाद दिलेला नाही.

आमच्या अशिलांना चिंता वाटते की, आयडीएफसी गहाण मिळकती व्रथस्थ पक्षकारांना विकतील आणि/किंवा गहाण मिळकतीच्या लाभासह गहाण कर्ज असेट रिक्तिकरण कंपनी, बँका, वित्त संस्था, बिगर वित्तीय कंपनी आणि/किंवा व्रथस्थ पक्षकारांकडे अभिहस्तांतरित करतील.

पुणे शी काळजी घेऊन असेट रिक्तिकरण कंपनी, बँका, वित्त संस्था आणि बिगर बँकिंग वित्तीय कंपन्यांसह तमा जनेसेला यादारे सूचना देण्यात येत व गहाण मिळकती आणि/किंवा गहाण मिळकतीच्या लाभासह गहाण कर्जाच्या संबंधात कोणताही व्यवहार करण्यापासून आणि/किंवा कोणताही विक्री/खरेदी, हस्तांतरण आणि/किंवा अभिहस्तांतरण किंवा अन्यप्रकारे आडमगमनि विलेख, लिखाणपत्री, करार, व्यवस्थापक कर्त्यापासून दूर राहण्यास सांगण्यात येते आणि जर कोणी तसे केले तर ते त्यांच्या खर्च आणि परिणामांच्या सर्वस्वी त्यांच्या/तिच्या/त्यांच्या जोखमीवर असेल. असे कोणतेही कृत्य, विलेख, लिखाणपत्री, करार इ. जे केले जातील आणि गहाण कर्ज आणि/किंवा गहाण मिळकतीवरील कोणताही प्रदाने केली जातील ती आमच्या अशिलांच्या सर्वांचा अधिकार, दावे, आक्षेप, विवादांच्या अधीन असतील आणि कोणत्याही प्रकारे आमच्या अशिलांवर बंधनकारक असलेली सद्भाव मुलक देवाण घेवाण म्हणून समजली जाणार नाही.

वरील संदर्भात परिशिष्ट
(मिळकत आणि फ्लॅटचे वर्णन)

मिळकत : सायन माटुंगा इस्टेट, स्क्रीम नं. ६, एफ वॉर्ड नं. ८४६१, स्ट्रीट नं. २०२८, सायन (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०२२ येथे स्थित तळ अधिक ३ वरील मजले असलेल्या "शांती सदन" नावाच्या त्यावर उभ्या इमारतीसह एकत्रित सुमारे ९०८.८७ चौ.मी. मोसमापित प्लॉट क्र. ११२, कॅंडास्ट्रल सर्व्हे क्र. ११२/६ घाक ती सर्व अखंड जमीन.

फ्लॅट : मिळकतीवर उभ्या "शांती सदन" इमारतीच्या दुसऱ्या मजल्यावरील २८०० चौ. मी.मोसमापित क्र. ९ घाक फ्लॅट.

दिनांक : १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९

हीना छेडा
 भागीदार
 मे. हरिनीती अँड के.
 अँडव्होकॅट्स अँड सॉलिसिटर्स
 बख्तावर, ७ वा मजला, रामनाथ गोंयका मार्ग,
 नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०० ०२९

सांकेतिक कर्जा सूचना

शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्रमांक २०१-बी, २रा मजला, रोड क्र. १ प्लॉट क्र-बी३, वायफाय आयटी पार्क, वागळे इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४००६०४

ज्याअर्थी,
 निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार यांनी आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सिग्न्युरीटायबल अँड रिक्तिकरण ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिग्न्युरीटायबल इंडेन्ट २००२ अन्वये आणि सिग्न्युरीटायबल (एफोर्समेंट) क्लर, २००२ चा नियम ३ सहाय्यात कलम १३(१२) अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या शक्तीचा वापर करून खालील नमुद कर्जदारांना सूचनेत नमुद केलेली रक्कम सरदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्यापासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत चुकती करण्यासाठी मागणी सूचना निमित्त केली आहे.

सरदर कर्जदारांनी रक्कम चुकती करण्याचे कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनेसे यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी त्याला/तिला प्रदान केलेल्या शक्तीचा वापर करून सरदर अधिनियमाचे कलम १३(४) सहाय्यात सरदर नियमावलीचा नियम ८ अन्वये खालील नमुद तारखेवरील खालील वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा सांकेतिक कर्जा घेतलेला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनेसा यांना साधावन करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सरदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेचीचा व्यवहार करू नये आणि सरदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेचीचा कोणताही व्यवहार हा आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडच्या प्रभारामध्ये राहिले.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव/ कर्ज खाते क्रमांक	मिळकतीचे वर्णन/ सांकेतिक कर्जाची तारीख	मागणी सूचनेतील रक्कम	शाखेचे नाव
१.	मनोज सुर्यकांत लाळे/ रोहिणी मनोज लाळे- एलनिएमएफ०००२०२००३७/ एलनिएमएलजी०००३५०१०८.	फ्लॅट क्र. १०४, १ला मजला, क्रिष्णधाम सी.एच.एस.एल. एस.क्र. ७७, हिस्सा क्र. १ए, प्लॉट क्र.४, चेंबूर नागदोमिरी, वसाती ग्रामपंचायत, ता. अलिबाग, जि. त्रयंबक-४०२२०१/ नोव्हेंबर ०५, २०१९	जने ३९, २०१९ रु. ९,९५,६४३.००/-	नवी मुंबई अलिबाग

वरील नमुद कर्जदार/हमीदार यांना रक्कम चुकती करण्यासाठी ३० दिवसांची यादारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे अन्वये सिग्न्युरीटायबल इंडेन्ट (एफोर्समेंट) क्लर २००२ च्या नियम ८ व ९ अन्वये तुरुंतुदारांवर सरदर सूचनेच्या प्रिन्सिपल तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर गहाण मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : १२-११-२०१९
 स्थान: नवी मुंबई-अलिबाग

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड

बेंटले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एलए ४१९०एएएए १९६५पीएलसी ०३५३९६
 बेंदणीकृत कार्यालय: भन्साळी हाऊस, ए-५, ऑफ वित्त देसाई रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५३
 फोन: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७७५ • टिक्क: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७६६
 ई-मेल: bentleycommercial@gmail.com • वेबसाईट: www.bentleycommercial.net

३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठी अलिखत अन्वेषणपत्रातील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण (₹ लाखात) (प्रति शेअर प्रती सोडून)

अनु. क्र.	वर्णन	संपलेली निमाही	संपलेली सहामाही	संपलेली निमाही
		अन्वेषणपत्रातील	अन्वेषणपत्रातील	अन्वेषणपत्रातील
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-
२.	कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, वित्तीय अस्थायार बाबींपूर्वी)	(०.२६)	(४.३४)	(०.४२)
३.	कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, वित्तीय अस्थायार बाबींनंतर)	(०.२६)	(४.३४)	(०.४२)
४.	कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करनंतर, (वित्तीय अस्थायार बाबींनंतर)	(०.२६)	(४.३४)	(०.४२)
५.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कार्यचलनातून नफा (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोतर) घटून)	(०.२६)	(४.३४)	(०.४२)
६.	परत घाललेले स्वयंपाक भांडवल (दररोही मूल्य ₹१०/- पर्येकी)	९९.६०	९९.६०	९९.६०
७.	पुर्नमूल्यांकन एक्झिट व संपन्न राखीव (मागील वर्षीच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवण्यायोग्य)	-	-	-
८.	श्रील भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०/-) (अर्थात) मुलपुत्र आणि सौमित्र	(०.०३)	(०.४४)	(०.०४)

टीप:
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेल (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अँड डिस्कलेजर रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर २०१९ रोजी संपलेली दुसरी निमाही आणि सहामाही अन्वेषणपत्रातील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतरा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाही आणि सहामाहीच्या अन्वेषणपत्रातील अर्थीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्रकल्प कंपनी वेबसाईट (www.bentleycommercial.net) वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स सूचीबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
 २. हिशेब तपासणीच्या समीपने वरील निष्कर्षांचे परिष्कृत, त्यांच्या दिनांक ३१ नोव्हेंबर २०१९ रोजी आर्चासित केलेल्या सधेत केले व त्याच तारखेस आर्चासित करण्यात आलेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सधेत त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे विवरण कंपनी अर्थीय, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ नुसार विनिश्चित केलेल्या कंपनीवर (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम २०१५, च्या अनुषंगाने आणि प्रयोग असतील तेव्हा प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा वृद्धी आणि धोरणे वाचून घ्यावे व न्याय्य आहे.

बेंटले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेडकरिता
Sd/-
जयेश बी. भन्साळी
 Chairman & Managing Director

दिनांक : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९

जाहीर सूचना

यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, नरेश अस्वानी आमच्या अशिलांसह सर्व बाजू, वाद यापासून मुक्त आणि स्पष्ट आणि पणनयोग्य हक्कांसह जिल्हा आणि नोंदीकरण उपजिल्हा, मुंबईमधील सी लॉर्ड को- ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, ११७, कफ पॅड, मुंबई-४०० ००५ येथे स्थित "सी लॉर्ड" म्हणून ज्ञात बिल्डिंगच्या "बी" विंगमध्ये तळ मजल्यावरील क्र. २७ घाक त्यांची १ (एक) कन्हई कार पार्किंग जागा (यानंतर "कार पार्किंग" असा उद्देख) विकण्यासाठी बोलाणी करीत आहेत.

कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला कार पार्किंगच्या विरुद्ध वारसा, गहाण, विक्री, भेट, धारणाधिकार, भाडेपत्र, प्रभार, न्यास, कुळवहिवाट, देवघाल, सुविधाधिकार वा अन्य जे जे काही असेल त्याद्वारे कोणताही दावा असल्यास लेखी स्वरूपात निम्नस्वाक्षरीकाराना त्याचे कार्यालय ४१०, युसुफ बिल्डिंग, वीर नरिमन रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००२ येथे वा तारखेपासून १४ (चौदा) दिवसांच्या आत कळविणे आवश्यक आहे अन्यथा असे दावे विचारात न घेता कार पार्किंग संबंधी विक्री पूर्ण केली जाईल आणि जर ते असल्यास सोडून दिले आहेत असे समजले जाईल.

सदर दिनांक १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९.

एमएलएस वाणी अँड असोसिएट्सकरिता
 सही/-
 अँडव्होकॅट्स अँड सॉलिसिटर्स

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED

Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com
 Tel.: + 91-22-2596789 Fax: + 91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		30.09.2019	figures for the	3 months ended in
		(Unaudited)	current period	the previous year
		30.09.2019	ending 30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,318.18	15,153.01	5,940.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,070.82	1,805.01	332.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,070.82	1,805.01	332.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	752.46	1,272.33	235.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other			